TravelSheet™

A TravelSheet™ is an extremely lightweight and
roomy sleep sack or sleeping bag liner.

Uses

» hotels, youth hostels, alpine huts, boats, planes, trains
» warm weather sleeping bag

» rectangular sleeping bag liner

= Tfor overnights with friends or as a guestsheet

Features

= side opening with Velcro® closure

» pocket for pillow insert

» double stitched with reinforced gussets

Ein TravelSheet™ ist ein extrem leichier und gerdumiger
Leicht-Reiseschlafsack oder Innenschlafsack.

erwendung

= in Hotels, Jugendherbergen, auf Berghiitten und Booten
» als Schlafsack in warmen und tropischen Klimazonen
» 3ls Innenschlafsack

 3ls Gistebattwische

Austiihrung

 Seiteneinstiag mit Klettverschluf

o Finschubtasche fiir Kissen

» spesielle Verstdrkungen und Doppelnahte

MummyLiner™

A MummyLiner™ is an extremely
lightweight tapered sleeping bag liner.

Uses

» 35 sleeping bag liner for mummy-shaped sleeping bags
o keeps your sleeping bag clean and extends its lifespan
« adds insulation and comfort

35 sleeping bag in warm climates

Features

« drawstring hood

o wide top opening

o boxed foot end

o completely double stitched

Ein MummyLiner™ ist ein extrem leichter
mumienfdrmiger Innenschlafsack.

Yerwendung

« als angenehm hautfreundlicher Innenschlafsack

o zum Schuiz des Schlafsackes vor Verschmutzung

o zur Erhshung der Warmeleistung Ihres Schlafsackes
o als Schlafsack in warmen und tropischen Klimazonen

Ausfihrung

o Kopftail zu einer Kapuze zusammenziehbar
o weite Finstizgsiftnung

« spesiell gendhier Fubteil

o [Joppelndhte

Material

silk

silk cotton

egyptian cotton

microfiber

coolmax®

thermolite®
silkweight

thermolite®
performer

thermolite®
radiator

cotton

organic cotton

cotton flannel

merino wool

microfleece
lightweight

microfleece
mediumweight

0000 ee®®

* Degrees Celsius added to the temperature rating of your sleeping bag. Temperatures may vary one degree Celsius in either direction.

Warmeleistung bis zu* |
Added Temperature up to*

+53°C

+48°C

+39°C

+30°C

+4,7 °C

+0.3 °L

+0,7 °C

+70°C

+6,2°C

8.0 °C

4

Gewicht | Weight

150 g

220 g

20 g

290 g

30 g

195

340 g

W0 g

4 g

40 g

530

600 g

910 g

Gewicht | Weight

1354
180 g
Mg
230 g
155 ¢
160 g
280 q
30 g
g
380 g
450 g
495 ¢
h90 g

830 g

* Ein Cocoon Innenschlafsack erhdhi die Warmeleistung eines Schlafsacks um die angegebenen Grad Celsius.

Abweichungen von +/- 1 Grad Celsius sind méglich.

Testad at REI Quality Assurance Laboratory for Cocoon® MummyLiners™,



